
0
 

77
 

425
 

562
 

644
 

215
 

1038
 

13 93 55 181 71

101 212 100

steenstrip
gevelbekleding

bruin

dakbedekking
dakpannen

grijs

raamdorpel
arduin

0
 

77
 

425
 

562
 

644
 

215
 

1038
 

13 93 55 181 71

101 212 100

gevelbekleding
1cm crepi op 12cm isolatie

(EPS R=3,85 m²/kW)
wit

dakbedekking
dakpannen

zwart

raamdorpel
aluminium 
zwart

nieuw
dakvlakraam

gevelplint
1cm crepi op 5cm isolatie
(EPS R=1,60 m²/kW)
zwart

40

VOORGEVEL - NT
SCHAAL 1:50

Project "JUST DULIT"
Hundelgemsesteenweg 269, 9050 Ledeberg

BA_Hundelgemsesteenweg_269_G_N_voorgevelplan nieuwe toestand

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	A3 - BT [Titel]
	2/A21


